
Graded-In partners

A

Acousticlux acousticlux.com

AIS ais-inc.com

Allermuir allermuir.com

Allseating allseatingcom

Allsteel allsteeloffice.com

Andreu World andreuworld.com

Arcadia arcadiacontract.com

Arper arper.com

B

Beaufurn beaufurn.com

Borgo brogo.com

Boss Design bossdesign.com/us

C

Cabot wrenn cabotwrenn.com

Cumberland Furniture cumberlandfurniture.com

D

Darran darran.com

DFB Sales dfbsales.com

Dauphin dauphin.com

Davis Furniture davisfurniture.com

Decca/Elan deccacontract.com

Designer Fluff designerfluff.com

E  

EKO Contract Furniture ekocontract.com

Emblem emblembuilt.com

Encore Seating encoreseating.com

Enwork enwork.com

ERG International erginternational.com

ErgoGenesis bodybilt.com

F

Fact Design fact.design

Frovi frovi.co.uk

Flexxform flexxform.co

Flokk North America flokk.com/global

G

GIK Acoustics gikacoustics.net

Grand Rapids Chair grandrapidschair.com

Gunlocke gunlocke.com

H

Haworth haworth.com

Here Now Design herenowdesign.com

Herman Miller hermanmiller.com

Hightower Group hightoweraccess.com

HON hon.com

Howe howe.com

HNI hnicorp.com

Humanscale humanscale.com

Hussey Seating husseyseating.com

I

Inscape inscapesolutions.com

Indiana Furntire Indianafurniture.com

Our list below of valued partners bring a high level of product and service to the 
specifier community with their expertise in furniture, fabrics and finishes.

Integra integraseating.com

Innovant innovant.com

Irwin Seating Company irwinseating.com

J

Jabbrrbox jabbrrbox.com

Jasper Chair jasperchair.com

JSI jsifurniture.com

K

KFI Studios kfistudios

KI (AGI) ki.com

L

Leland International lelandinternational.com

Luxx Box luxxbox.com

Level 4 Designs level4designs.com

Loft+Manor loftandmanor.com

M

Made by Pair madebypair.com

Medley Home medleyhome.com

Martin Brattrud martinbrattrud.com

Memo Furniture memofurniture.com

Mash Studio mashstudios.com

N

Naughtone naughtone.com

9 to 5 Seating 9to5seating.com

O

OFS ofs.com

Orangebox orangebox.com

P

Pablo Designs pablodesigns.com

Palmer Hamilton palmerhamilton.com

R

RT London rtlondon.com

Rouillard rouillard.ca/en/

S

Sedia Systems sediasystems.com

Segis USA segis.it

SitOnIt sitonit.net

Sixinch/Wieland sixinch.us

Source International sourceinternationaldesign.com

Spacestor spacestor.com

Steelcase steelcase.com

Stylex stylexseating.com

T

Tuohy Furniture tuohyfurniture

Trendway trendway.com

V

Venue Industries venueindustries.com

Via Seating viaseating.com

W

Watson Furniture watsonfurniture.com

Worden wordencompany.com


